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Coast Call Board

Director: Jack Wall 

Ph: (925) 294-9766 

email: jackwall@aol.com 

Superintendent: Jim Long 

Ph: (510) 651-3467 

email: JimCLong@aol.com 

Chief Clerk: Rod Smith
Ph: (510) 657-3362
email: Railgeezer@aol.com 

Paymaster: Bob Ferguson 

Ph: (925) 228-6833 

email: BobPCRCD@aol.com 

Achievement: Kermit Paul
Ph: (925) 935-1859
Auction: Bill Burket 

Ph: (408) 926-0331

email: wgbamthog@mailcity.com 

Auction Accounting: Bill Swindell 

Ph: (925) 372-6996 

email: Bill.Swindell@clorox.com 

Clinics In Home: (vacant)

Clinics / Meet: John Marshall 

Ph: (925) 461-0206 

email: ntrak@hotcoco.infi.net 

Publisher, Coast Dispatcher: 

Tom Vanden Bosch

Ph: (650) 369-8305

email: tom-marian@attglobal.net
Editor, Coast Dispatcher: 

Bill Nickels

Ph: (408) 739-2407 

email: whnickels@aol.com 

Roundtable Facilitator: 

Dave Connery

Ph: (925) 735-0134 

email: deconnery@aol.com 

Layout Tours: (vacant)

Meeting Sites: (vacant) 

Membership: Jim Radkey 

Ph: (510) 527-5282 

email: sscotty@worldnet.att.net
Model Contest: Al Dalcher

Ph:  (408) 358-1071            

email: dalchera@aol.com

Nominations:  (vacant)

Publicity: Ken Lunders
Ph: 408-252-9708
email: ken@hon3.com
Quartermaster: John Marshall 

Ph: (925) 461-0206 

email: ntrak@hotcoco.infi.net 

Registration: Earl Vasconcellos 

Ph: (510) 843-8007

Switching Contest: Tom Van Horn
Ph: (650) 216-6263
email: tomvca@aol.com
Coast Division Web Master:

Kevin Hurley
Ph: 831-728-1934
email: kmhurley01@charter.net 
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